	Dane County Legislation Details				
ALTISCONST.					
File #:	02611	Version: 1	Name:	PLEASANT SPRINGS-MO	DE
Туре:	Conditional Us	se Permit	Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/4/2024		In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation	n Committee
On agenda:	3/12/2024		Final action	n: 7/9/2024	
Title:	PETITION: CUP 02611 APPLICANT: NATHAN M MOE LOCATION: 1896 WILLIAMS DR, SECTION 29, TOWN OF PLEASANT SPRINGS CUP DESCRIPTION: 180' self-support communication tower on FP-35 zoned property				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. CUP 2611 Staff Report 070324, 2. CUP 2611 Radio Frequency Engineering Report, 3. CUP 2611 Agent Email 070324, 4. CUP 2611 Final Updated CDs & Landscaping Plan, 5. CUP 2611 Density Study, 6. CUP 2611 Cell tower fall zone letter (127.5'), 7. CUP 2611 Cell tower photo simulations, 8. CUP 2611 Site and elevation plans, 9. CUP 2611 Verizon enginnering affidavit, 10. CUP 2611 Verizon tower search ring, 11. CUP 2611 Applicant response to CUP standards, 12. CUP 2611 Candidate site evaluation, 13. CUP 2611 PLEASANT SPRINGS MAP, 14. CUP 2611 APP, 15. CUP #2611				
Date	Ver. Action By	ı		Action	Result
7/9/2024	1 Zoning & Land Regulation Committee		approved with conditions	Pass	
2/27/2024	1 Zoning & Committe	& Land Regulation	on	postponed	Pass